
Pos

SPVM Roadsport A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF

SPVM Roadsport B
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNF

No.

16
10
33
12
11
26
21

5

42
55
59
61

49

Name

Lars Macklin
Johan Westerberg
Kent Johansson
Bo Johansson
Jonas Jansson
Henric Månsson
Per Johansson

Jonny Gren

Joachim Osbeck
Niklas Falk
Max Lindblom
Dennis Andersson

Malin Eriksson

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

2

15
15
15
15

1

Diff

0.057
5.392
6.394
6.482
23.303
45.800

DNF

14.922
40.139
53.744

DNF

Total Tm

20:07.519
20:07.576
20:12.911
20:13.913
20:14.001
20:30.822
20:53.319

21:27.536

20:15.931
20:30.853
20:56.070
21:09.675

1:40.870

Best Tm

1:06.755
1:07.282
1:07.588
1:07.818
1:07.529
1:07.674
1:12.635

1:08.027
1:10.890
1:11.089
1:13.260

Sponsor Hometown

Vallentuna
Ödsmål
Karlskoga
Smålandsstenar
Karlskoga
Malmö
Borås

Karlstad

Askim
Kungsbacka
Edsvalla
Grästorp

Skövde

Club

SSK
SSK
Karlskoga MF
Anderstorp RC
KMF
MSCC
Audi ClubSport

Karlskoga Motorförening

SVKG
SVKG
KMF
PCSR

SVKG

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.057

Avg. Speed

92,659

Best Lap Tm

1:06.755

Best Speed

111,740

Best Lap by

16 - Lars Macklin

Printed: 2011-05-15 13:50:15

Tidtagning Anna Tallén

Tävlingsledare Roger Edvardsson

Domarordförande Micael Carlsson

Sekretariat Monica Bergström

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb

SPVM 14-15 maj 2011

Roadsport A + B

Race 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:27:27

KinneKulle 2,072 Km

2011-05-15 13:20


